The following are the pre-requisites for Registration of  Contractors / Agencies: 

They shall, 

1. Fill the online Registration Form available under ‘Register Me’ on our e-tender website 

https://www.tenderwizard.com/GSIDC. 

a) Registration amount of   2,950.00 (Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred And Fifty Only) is to be 

paid onlinethrough any of the following modes : 

1. Visa/Master/Maestro/ATM cum Debit Cards 

2. Net Banking 

3. Master/VISA credit Card 

4. Visa/Master/Maestro/ATM cum Debit Cards 

5. Cash card transactions  

6. International Credit Card